

EVIDENCE OF INSURANCE

Policy Holder: Avon Combined Electrical Services Ltd

Address: 1-9 Whitehouse Lane

Bedminster Bristol BS3 4DJ

Business Description: Electrical, Fire & Security Contractors & Property Owners

Public, Products & Employers Liability

Period of Cover: 28th February 2018 to: 27th February 2019

Limit of Indemnity: Public Liability - any one occurrence £10,000,000

Products Liability - any one occurrence and in £10,000,000

aggregate in the period of insurance

Pollution Liability – any one occurrence and in £10,000,000

aggregate in the period of insurance (Sudden and

Identifiable Incidents)

Employers Liability - any one occurrence £10,000,000

Professional Indemnity – any one occurrence £5,000,000

Hired In Plant £50,000 any

one claim

Insurer: Hiscox Underwriting Limited

Policy No: HU PIB9422480

Indemnity to Principal: Yes

Excess: £250.00 – Public/Products Liability/Pollution Liability

£2,500.00 - Professional Indemnity

Contract Works

Period of Cover: 28th February 2018 to: 27th February 2019

Limit of Indemnity: Works, temporary works and materials for use in £3,000,000

connection therewith for which the Insured is responsible including transit to and from the

contract site.

Insurer: Allianz Insurance Plc

Policy No: NT/24423880

Excess: £500 each and every claim

Jelf Lampier

Edgecumbe Hall, Richmond Hill, Clifton, Bristol, BS8 1AT



NB. This information is based on the insurance arrangements at the time of writing, and alterations may be made during the period of cover. Any expiry date shown represents the normal expiry date of the policy. In some circumstances, such as non-payment of premiums due, cancellation could occur before the normal expiry date and we would be pleased to confirm the current position upon request. Please Quote Client Ref: 1520956

Date:

27th February 2018

SIGNED as Agent of the Insurer

Stuart Pearson

Commercial Account Handler

Jelf LampierEdgecumbe Hall, Richmond Hill, Clifton, Bristol, BS8 1AT